Dear Leaner,

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 3635

MARWARI COLLEGE WOMEN'S WING, RANCHI

Session - JANUARY 2024

Following interactive counselling has been specially arranged for you. To obtain maximum benefit from this session you must go through the course carefully
prior to Counselling so that you have clear conception of the subject. Counselling schedule for MAHI,MPS,MEG,MAEC,MCOM,MHD,MARD and MSO.

FIRST YEAR

Time

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

MAHI

MPS

MEG

MAEC

MHD

MARD/PGDRD

MSO

21/07/2024

MHI-101 [49] [1/4]

MPS-01 [39] [1/4]

MEG-01 [74] [1/4]

MEC-101 [50] [1/4]

MHD-02 [27] [1/4]

MRD-201 [36] [1/4]

MSO-01 [24] [1/4]

28/07/2024

MHI-101 [49] [2/4]

MPS-01 [39] [2/4]

MEG-01 [74] [2/4]

MEC-101 [50] [2/4]

MHD-02 [27] [2/4]

MRD-201 [36] [2/4]

MSO0-01 [24] [2/4]

04/08/2024

MHI-101 [49] [3/4]

MPS-01 [39] [3/4]

MEG-01 [74] [3/4]

MEC-101 [50] [3/4]

MHD-02 [27] [3/4]

MRD-201 [36] [3/4]

MSO0-01 [24] [3/4]

11/08/2024

MHI-101 [49] [4/4]

MPS-01 [39] [4/4]

MEG-01 [74] [4/4]

MEC-101 [50] [4/4]

MHD-02 [27] [4/4]

MRD-201 [36] [4/4]

MSO0-01 [24] [4/4]

25/08/2024

MHI-104 [49] [1/4]

MPS-03 [39] [1/4]

MEG-03 [74] [1/4]

MEC-203 [50] [1/4]

MHD-04 [27] [1/4]

MRD-203 [36] [1/4]

MSO0-03 [24] [1/4]

01/09/2024

MHI-104 [49] [2/4]

MPS-03 [39] [2/4]

MEG-03 [74] [2/4]

MEC-203 [50] [2/4]

MHD-04 [27] [2/4]

MRD-203 [36] [2/4]

MSO0-03 [24] [2/4]

08/09/2024

MHI-104 [49] [3/4]

MPS-03 [39] [3/4]

MEG-03 [74] [3/4]

MEC-203 [50] [3/4]

MHD-04 [27] [3/4]

MRD-203 [36] [3/4]

MSO0-03 [24] [3/4]

22/09/2024

MHI-104 [49] [4/4]

MPS-03 [39] [4/4]

MEG-03 [74] [4/4]

MEC-203 [50] [4/4]

MHD-04 [27] [4/4]

MRD-203 [36] [4/4]

MSO-03 [24] [4/4]

29/09/2024

MHI-106 [49] [1/4]

MEG-07 [74] [1/4]

MEC-109 [50] [1/4]

06/10/2024

MHI-106 [49] [2/4]

MEG-07 [74] [2/4]

MEC-109 [50] [2/4]

20/10/2024

MHI-106 [49] [3/4]

MEG-07 [74] [3/4]

MEC-109 [50] [3/4]

10/11/2024

MHI-106 [49] [4/4]

MEG-07 [74] [4/4]

MEC-109 [50] [4/4]

17/11/2024

MEG-14 [74] [1/2]

Course in which then 10 nos. of learners are registered have not been included in the scheduled. However if you feel difficulty in understanding the subject request for intensive counselling.

Note: You are requested to reach the study Centre one hour before the schedule.

Co-ordinator




Dear

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 3635
MARWARI COLLEGE WOMEN'S WING, RANCHI

Leaner Session - JANUARY 2024 FIRST YEAR
Following interactive counselling has been specially arranged for you. To obtain maximum benefit from this session you must go through the course carefully
prior to Counselling so that you have clear conception of the subject. Counselling schedule for MAHI,MPS,MEG,MAEC,MCOM,MHD,MARD and MSO.
Ti 12:00 PM to 02:00 PM
'me MAHI MPS MEG MAEC MHD MARD/PGDRD MSO
21/07/2024 | MHI-102 [49][1/4] | MPS-02 [39] [1/4] MECE;?Z][WH MEC[_11/042] (501 MHD-03 [27] [1/4] | MRD-202 [36+19] [1/4] | MSO-02 [24] [1/4]
28/07/2024 | MHI-102 [49][2/4] | MPS-02 [39] [2/4] MEC[;?Z][WH MEC[-21742] (501 MHD-03 [27] [2/4] | MRD-202 [36+19] [2/4] | MSO-02 [24] [2/4]
04/08/2024 | MHI-102 [49][3/4] | MPS-02 [39] [3/4] MECE;Z]WL‘] MEC[-31742] (501 MHD-03 [27] [3/4] | MRD-202 [36+19] [3/4] | MSO-02 [24] [3/4]
11/08/2024 | MHI-102 [49 [4/4] | MPS-02 [39] [4/4] MEC[:‘:;Z]WM MEC[-j;):] [50] MHD-03 [27] [4/4] | MRD-202 [36+19] [4/4] | MSO-02 [24] [4/4]
25/08/2024 | MHI-105 [49][1/4] | MPS-04 [39] [1/4] MECE;?E]WL‘] MEC[-ll;):'] [50] MHD-06 [27] [1/4] MRD-04 [36+19] [1/4] MSO-04 [24] [1/4]
01/09/2024 | MHI-105 [49][2/4] | MPS-04 [39] [2/4] MEC[;;;Z]WL‘] MEC[_ZJ';):; [50] MHD-06 [27] [2/4] MRD-04 [36+19] [2/4] MS0-04 [24] [2/4]
08/09/2024 | MHI-105 [49][3/4] | MPS-04 [39] [3/4] MEC[;;;Z]WL‘] MEC[_;';):; [50] MHD-06 [27] [3/4] MRD-04 [36+19] [3/4] MS0-04 [24] [3/4]
22/09/2024 | MHI-105 [49][4/4] | MPS-04 [39] [4/4] MEC[;:;Z]WL‘] MEC[_:;):; [50] MHD-06 [27] [4/4] MRD-04 [36+19] [4/4] MSO-04 [24] [4/4]
MEG-10 [74] MEC-205 [50]
29/09/2024 | MHI-107 [49][1/4] [1/4] [1/4]
MEG-10 [74] MEC-205 [50]
06/10/2024 | MHI-107 [49][2/4] [2/4] [2/4]
MEG-10 [74] MEC-205 [50]
20/10/2024 | MHI-107 [49][3/4] 3/4] 3/4]
MEG-10 [74] MEC-205 [50]
10/11/2024 | MHI-107 [49][4/4] [4/4] [4/4]
MEG-14 [74]
17/11/2024 2/2]

Course in which then 10 nos. of learners are registered have not been included in the scheduled. However if you feel difficulty in understanding the subject request for intensive counselling.

Note: You are requested to reach the study Centre one hour before the schedule.

Co-ordinator




Dear Leaner,

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 3635
MARWARI COLLEGE WOMEN'S WING, RANCHI

Session - JANUARY 2024

FIRST YEAR

Following interactive counselling has been specially arranged for you. To obtain maximum benefit from this session you must go through the course carefully
prior to Counselling so that you have clear conception of the subject. Counselling schedule for MSK,PGDRD, BLIS and MLIS.

Time 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 12:00 PM to 02:00 PM
MSK BLIS MLIS MSK BLIS MLIS

21/07/2024 MSK-01 [18] [1/4] BLI-221 [151] [1/3] MLI-101 [28] [1/3] MSK-02 [18] [1/4] BLI-222 [151] [1/3] MLI-102 [28] [1/3]
28/07/2024 MSK-01 [18] [2/4] BLI-221 [151] [2/3] MLI-101 [28] [2/3] MSK-02 [18] [2/4] BLI-222 [151] [2/3] MLI-102 [28] [2/3]
04/08/2024 MSK-01 [18] [3/4] BLI-221 [151] [3/3] MLI-101 [28] [3/3] MSK-02 [18] [3/4] BLI-222 [151] [3/3] MLI-102 [28] [3/3]
11/08/2024 MSK-01 [18] [4/4] BLI-223 [151] [1/3] MLII-101 [28] [1/3] MSK-02 [18] [4/4] BLI-224 [151] [1/3] MLII-102 [28] [1/3]
25/08/2024 MSK-03 [18] [1/4] BLI-223 [151] [2/3] MLII-101 [28] [2/3] MSK-05 [18] [1/4] BLI-224 [151] [2/3] MLII-102 [28] [2/3]
01/09/2024 MSK-03 [18] [2/4] BLI-223 [151] [3/3] MLII-101 [28] [3/3] MSK-05 [18] [2/4] BLI-224 [151] [3/3] MLII-102 [28] [3/3]
08/09/2024 MSK-03 [18] [3/4] BLI-225 [151] [1/3] MLII-103 [28] [1/3] MSK-05 [18] [3/4] BLI-226 [151] [1/3] MLII-104 [28] [1/3]
22/09/2024 MSK-03 [18] [4/4] BLI-225 [151] [2/3] MLII-103 [28] [2/3] MSK-05 [18] [4/4] BLI-226 [151] [2/3] MLII-104 [28] [2/3]
29/09/2024 BLI-225 [151] [3/3] MLII-103 [28] [3/3] BLI-226 [151] [3/3] MLII-104 [28] [3/3]
06/10/2024 BLI-227 [151] [1/6] MLII-105 [28] [1/3] BLI-227 [151] [2/6] MLIE-106[28] [1/3]
20/10/2024 BLI-227 [151] [3/6] MLII-105 [28] [2/3] BLI-227 [151] [4/6] MLIE-106[28] [2/3]
10/11/2024 BLI-227 [151] [5/6] MLII-105 [28] [3/3] BLI-227 [151] [6/6] MLIE-106[28] [3/3]
17/11/2024 BLI-228 [151] [1/3] MLIE-103 [28] [1/3] BLI-229 [151] [1/3] MLIE-103[28] [2/3]
24/11/2024 BLI-228 [151] [2/3] MLIE-103 [28] [3/3] BLI-229 [151] [2/3]

01/12/2024 BLI-228 [151] [3/3] BLI-229 [151] [3/3]

Note: You are requested to reach the study Centre one hour before the schedule.

Course in which then 10 nos. of learners are registered have not been included in the scheduled. However if you feel difficulty in understanding the subject request for intensive counselling.




Dear Leaner,

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 3635

MARWARI COLLEGE WOMEN'S WING, RANCHI
Session - JAN 2024 RR

SECOND YEAR

Following interactive counselling has been specially arranged for you. To obtain maximum benefit from this session you must go through the course carefully
prior to Counselling so that you have clear conception of the subject. Counselling schedule for MAH, MPS, MEG, MEC, MCOM, MHD and MARD.

Time

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

MAH2

MPS2

MEG2

MEC2

MHD2

MARD2/PGDRD

21/07/2024

MHI-03 [37] [1/4]

MPSE-01 [57] [1/4]

MEG-01 [48] [1/4]

MEC-106 [30] [1/4]

MHD-01 [33] [1/4]

RDD-06 [30] [1/4]

28/07/2024

MHI-03 [37] [2/4]

MPSE-01 [57] [2/4]

MEG-01 [48] [2/4]

MEC-106 [30] [2/4]

MHD-01 [33] [2/4]

RDD-06 [30] [2/4]

04/08/2024

MHI-03 [37] [3/4]

MPSE-01 [57] [3/4]

MEG-01 [48] [3/4]

MEC-106 [30] [3/4]

MHD-01 [33] [3/4]

RDD-06 [30] [3/4]

11/08/2024

MHI-03 [37] [4/4]

MPSE-01 [57] [4/4]

MEG-01 [48] [4/4]

MEC-106 [30] [4/4]

MHD-01 [33] [4/4]

RDD-06 [30] [4/4]

25/08/2024

MHI-08 [37] [1/4]

MPSE-07 [57] [1/4]

MEG-03 [48] [1/4]

MEC-108 [30] [1/4]

MHD-07 [33] [1/4]

MRDE-101 [30] [1/4]

01/09/2024

MHI-08 [37] [2/4]

MPSE-07 [57] [2/4]

MEG-03 [48] [2/4]

MEC-108 [30] [2/4]

MHD-07 [33] [2/4]

MRDE-101 [30] [2/4]

08/09/2024

MHI-08 [37] [3/4]

MPSE-07 [57] [3/4]

MEG-03 [48] [3/4]

MEC-108 [30] [3/4]

MHD-07 [33] [3/4]

MRDE-101 [30] [3/4]

22/09/2024

MHI-08 [37] [4/4]

MPSE-07 [57] [4/4]

MEG-03 [48] [4/4]

MEC-108 [30] [4/4]

MHD-07 [33] [4/4]

MRDE-101 [30] [4/4]

29/09/2024

MHI-10 [37] [1/4]

MPSE-08 [57] [1/4]

MEG-07 [48] [1/4]

MGSE-09 [30] [1/4]

MHD-10 [33] [1/4]

MRDE-103 [30] [1/4]

06/10/2024

MHI-10 [37] [2/4]

MPSE-08 [57] [2/4]

MEG-07 [48] [2/4]

MGSE-09 [30] [2/4]

MHD-10 [33] [2/4]

MRDE-103 [30] [2/4]

20/10/2024

MPSE-08 [57] [3/4]

MEG-07 [48] [3/4]

MGSE-09 [30] [3/4]

MHD-10 [33] [3/4]

MRDE-103 [30] [3/4]

10/11/2024

MPSE-08 [57] [4/4]

MEG-07 [48] [4/4]

MGSE-09 [4/4]

MHD-10 [33] [4/4]

MRDE-103 [30] [4/4]

17/11/2024

MED-08 [57] [1/3]

MEG-15 [48] [1/4]

MHD-12 [33] [1/4]

24/11/2024

MED-08 [57] [2/3]

MEG-15 [48] [2/4]

MHD-12 [33] [2/4]

01/12/2024

MED-08 [57] [3/3]

Note: You are requested to reach the study Centre one hour before the schedule.

Course in which then 10 nos. of learners are registered have not been included in the scheduled. However if you feel difficulty in understanding the subject request for intensive counselling.

Co-ordinator




Dear Leaner,

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 3635
MARWARI COLLEGE WOMEN'S WING, RANCHI

Session - JAN 2024 RR

SECOND YEAR

Following interactive counselling has been specially arranged for you. To obtain maximum benefit from this session you must go through the course carefully

prior to Counselling so that you have clear conception of the subject. Counselling schedule for MAH, MPS, MEG, MEC, MCOM, MHD and MARD.

Time 12:00 PM to 02:00 PM

MAH2 MPS2 MEG2 MEC2 MHD2 MARD2/PGDRD
21/07/2024 MHI-06 [37] [1/4] MPSE-03 [57] [1/4] MEG-02 [48] [1/4] MEC-07 [30] [1/4] MHD-05 [33] [1/4] | RDD-07 [30] [1/4]
28/07/2024 MHI-06 [37] [2/4] MPSE-03 [57] [2/4] MEG-02 [48] [2/4] MEC-07 [30] [2/4] MHD-05 [33] [2/4] | RDD-07 [30] [2/4]
04/08/2024 MHI-06 [37] [3/4] MPSE-03 [57] [3/4] MEG-02 [48] [3/4] MEC-07 [30] [3/4] MHD-05 [33] [3/4] | RDD-07 [30] [3/4]
11/08/2024 MHI-06 [37] [4/4] MPSE-03 [57] [4/4] MEG-02 [48] [4/4] MEC-07 [30] [4/4] MHD-05 [33] [4/4] | RDD-07 [30] [4/4]
25/08/2024 MHI-09 [37] [1/4] MPSE-04 [57] [1/4] MEG-04 [48] [1/4] MEC-09 [30] [1/4] MHD-09 [33] [1/4] | MRDE-02 [30] [1/4]
01/09/2024 MHI-09 [37] [2/4] MPSE-04 [57] [2/4] MEG-04 [48] [2/4] MEC-09 [30] [2/4] MHD-09 [33] [2/4] | MRDE-02 [30] [2/4]
08/09/2024 MHI-09 [37] [3/4] MPSE-04 [57] [3/4] MEG-04 [48] [3/4] MEC-09 [30] [3/4] MHD-09 [33] [3/4] | MRDE-02 [30] [3/4]
22/09/2024 MHI-09 [37] [4/4] MPSE-04 [57] [4/4] MEG-04 [48] [4/4] MEC-09 [30] [4/4] MHD-09 [33] [4/4] | MRDE-02 [30] [4/4]
29/09/2024 MHI-10 [37] [3/4] MGP-04 [57] [1/4] MEG-10 [48] [1/4] MWG-11 [30] [1/4] MHD-11 [33] [1/4] | MRDE-04 [30] [1/4]
06/10/2024 MHI-10 [37] [4/4] MGP-04 [57] [2/4] MEG-10 [48] [2/4] MWG-11 [30] [2/4] MHD-11 [33] [2/4] | MRDE-04 [30] [2/4]
20/10/2024 MGP-04 [57] [3/4] MEG-10 [48] [3/4] MWG-11 [30] [3/4] MHD-11 [33] [3/4] | MRDE-04 [30] [3/4]
10/11/2024 MGP-04 [57] [4/4] MEG-10 [48] [4/4] MWG-11 [30] [4/4] MHD-11 [33] [4/4] | MRDE-04 [30] [4/4]
17/11/2024 MED-02 [57] [1/3] MEG-15 [48] [3/4] MHD-12 [33] [3/4]
24/11/2024 MED-02 [57] [2/3] MEG-15 [48] [4/4] MHD-12 [33] [4/4]
01/12/2024 MED-02 [57] [3/3]

Note: You are requested to reach the study Centre one hour before the schedule.

Co-ordinator

Course in which then 10 nos. of learners are registered have not been included in the scheduled. However if you feel difficulty in understanding the subject request for intensive counselling.




